Epsilon EP
Compact Servo Drives for Industrial Applications
2.2 A - 16 A
115 V | 230 V
Epsilon EP
reset
3 MIN

56 166
1 10 100
Order Information
[8] Brake Option (24 V)
0 = No Brake
B = With Brake
[9] Feedback Device
N = 2048 ppr Encoder (std)
[10] Inertia
S = Standard
[1] to [2] Motor Family
NT = 230 V
[3] Mounting Flange
E = NEMA
M = Metric (IEC-72-1)
[4] Frame Size
2 = 2 in NEMA 23
3 = 3 in NEMA 34
[5] to [6] Torque Rating
07, 12, 20, 30, 45, 55
[7] Connection Type
C = MS Connectors (IP65)
T = MS Connector on
Leads (IP65)
L = Flying Leads, no
connector (IP65)
E = 90° Rotatable (IP67)
F = Flying Leads w/white
epoxy finish (IP68S)
[11] to [12] Flying Lead (opt)
00 = Standard
DP = 15-pin D-sub
feedback connector for direct
connection to Epsilon EP
[13] to [14] Flying Lead Length
00 = Standard
05 = 5 ft (+5-ft increments); max.
length = 20 ft
NT M- 2 12- C 0 N S- 0000
Order Code Digit # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
* Bolt circle and shaft diameter
are standard dimensions. See
Servo Motors brochure for
additional options.
White epoxy
food-grade
option
Assembled in the U.S.A.
NOTES: Drive switching frequency 10 kHz unless noted; refer to the Servo Motors brochure for complete motor model number.
Epsilon EP and NT Motor – 230 V, 1Ø
Drive
Model
Motor
Model
Cont. Stall
Torque Peak Torque Rated Torque Rated Power
Rated
Operating
Speed
Inertia Kt
lb-in Nm lb-in Nm lb-in Nm HP kW  rpm lb-in sec2 kgm2 lb-in/Arms Nm/Arms
EP202 NT207 7.5 0.80 22.50 2.54 7.30 0.82 0.58 0.43 5000 0.00009 0.000011 5.12 0.58
EP204 NT212 12.5 1.40 40.60 4.58 12.50 1.41 0.99 0.73 5000 0.00016 0.000019 5.08 0.57
EP 206 NT320 19.7 2.20 45.50 5.14 16.00 1.80 1.02 0.76 4000 0.00033 0.000037 3.50 0.40
EP206 NT330 31.5 3.50 65.52 7.40 31.50 3.55 2.00 1.49 4000 0.00044 0.000049 5.04 0.57
EP206 NT345 47.0 5.31 92.69 10.47 47.00 5.31 2.24 1.67 3000 0.00067 0.000075 7.13 0.81
EP209 NT355 55.5 6.27 131.40 14.84 55.50 6.27 2.64 1.96 3000 0.00089 0.000010 7.30 0.82
XV Series Servo Motor 230 V
The XV series servo motors provide a low-cost, high-quality
servo motor solution for light industrial applications. The
XV offers the smallest frame sizes of any servo motors from
Control Techniques starting at 40 mm. This compact motor

XV Torque Range
Sample Motor and Drive Combinations
Order Information
[7] Inertia
S = Standard
[8] to [11] Special Options
0000 = Standard
[1] Motor Family
XVM = 230 V
[2] Frame Size
 40, 60, 80, 130 mm
[3] Torque Rating
 40: 1, 2, 3
60: 4, 6, 11
80: 17, 22, 23, 28
130: 46, 51, 68, 89, 101
[4] Connection Type
C = MS Connector (130 frame)
T = AMP Connector on Leads
(40-80 frame)
[5] Brake Optional (24 V)
0 = No Brake
B = With Brake
[6] Feedback Device
N = 2048 ppr Encoder
XVM- 60 11- C B N S- 0000
Order Code Digit # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
•	 Cost-effective replacement for stepper motor
•	 CE, UL and RoHS compliant
Epsilon EP and Unimotor XV – 230 V, 1Ø
Drive
Model
Motor
Model
Cont. Stall
Torque Peak Torque Rated Torque Rated Power
Rated
Operating
Speed
Inertia Kt
lb-in Nm lb-in Nm lb-in Nm HP kW  rpm lb-in sec2 kgm2 lb-in/Arms Nm/Arms
EP202 XV-402 1.41 0.16 4.00 0.45 1.41 0.16 0.07 0.05 3000 0.00002 0.000002 1.24 0.14
EP202 XV-403 2.81 0.32 7.70 0.87 2.80 0.32 0.13 0.10 3000 0.00004 0.000004 2.21 0.25
EP202 XV-606 5.70 0.64 16.10 1.82 5.70 0.64 0.27 0.20 3000 0.00016 0.000018 3.72 0.42
EP204 XV-6011 11.20 1.27 32.30 3.65 11.20 1.27 0.54 0.40 3000 0.00028 0.000032 4.07 0.46
EP204 XV-8017 16.90 1.91 39.70 4.48 16.90 1.91 0.80 0.60 3000 0.00096 0.000109 4.96 0.56
EP204 XV-8023 23.30 2.63 51.00 5.76 23.30 2.63 0.74 0.55 2000 0.00133 0.000151 6.37 0.72
EP206 XV-8028 28.10 3.17 71.50 8.08 28.10 3.17 1.34 1.00 3000 0.00170 0.000192 5.50 0.62
EP206 XV-13046 46.50 5.25 97.50 11.00 46.50 5.25 1.48 1.10 2000 0.01100 0.001245 7.50 0.85
EP206 XV-13051 50.70 5.73 148.00 16.70 50.70 5.73 0.80 0.60 1000 0.01100 0.001245 12.60 1.42
EP216* XV-13068 67.60 7.64 199.00 22.50 67.60 7.64 2.15 1.60 2000 0.01530 0.001732 74.0 0.84
EP209 XV-13089 88.80 10.00 242.00 27.40 88.80 10.00 1.41 1.05 1000 0.01530 0.001732 13.50 1.52
EP209 XV-130101 101.00 11.50 245.00 27.70 101.00 11.50 1.61 1.20 1000 0.02001 0.002265 13.60 1.54
NOTES: Drive switching frequency 10 kHz unless noted; refer to the Servo Motors brochure for complete motor model number.
 *3 phase ratings listed
17www.controltechniques.com
Unimotor fm Series Servo Motor 230 V
Control Techniques’ Unimotor fm flexible motor series is
designed to accommodate a wide range of applications
with a highly configurable selection of feedback devices,
shafts, inertias and more.
•	 Medium inertia
•	 IEC mounting (NEMA option on 95 and 142 frames only)
•	 Configuration options include brake, bolt circle, shaft diameter,
 	 plus high-peak and high-inertia options
•	 Multiple feedback options
•	 IP65 rating, UL, CE and RoHS compliant
Matched Solution: Epsilon EP and Unimotor fm Servo Motor
Sample Motor and Drive Combinations